Calendar until the end of the lessons

Wednesday April 8
Friday April 10

Wednesday April 15
Friday April 17

Wednesday April 22
Friday April 24

Wednesday April 29 no lesson (%)
Friday May 1 Holiday (Labour Day)

Wednesday May 6

Friday May 8 + 4:00pm to 6:00pm for
individual explanations
and exam contents
definition

Wednesday May 13— most important lesson
cooki I o5,

Friday May 15 most important lesson
(cookies and pastries)



(*) Students are invited to
http://www.carloalberto.org/events/collegioaperto/s
how/collegio-aperto-reforming-the-labor-market-
recent-developments-in-italy-and-spain



